MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

1000 MES - MDS Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 17/06/2017 16:59 . .. . .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 17:14:38 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:12.255 +1.295 17:32:14.887
(3) Alessio CORRADI 10 1:15.267 +4.307 17:33:30.154
1 1:10.283 +0.857 17:17:55.516 " 1:10.960 17:34:41.114
2 1:09.835 +0.409 17:19:05.351
3 1:09.794 +0.368 17:20:15.145 (24) Gianluca VILLA
4 1:09.992 +0.566 17:21:25.137 1 1:12.377 +1.356 17:19:07.776
5 5:37.214 +4:27.788 17:27:02.351 2 1:11.767 +0.746 17:20:19.543
6 3:46.105 +2:36.679 17:30:48.456 3 1777 +0.756 17:21:31.320
7 1:09.426 17:31:57.882 4 1:11.259 +0.238 17:22:42.579
8 1:31.450 +22.024 17:33:29.332 5 1:11.021 17:23:53.600
9 1:09.816 +0.390 17:34:39.148 6 1:11.056 +0.035 17:25:04.656
7 1:11.441 +0.420 17:26:16.097
(71) Valter BARTOLINI
1 1:09.910 +0.308  17:18:47.670 (8) Giampaolo CRISTINI
2 1:09.849 +0.247 17:19:57.519 1 1:13.073 +0.809 17:17:55.492
3 1:09.809 +0.207 17:21:07.328 2 1:13.108 +0.844 17:19:08.600
4 1:09.602 17:22:16.930 3 1:12.634 +0.370 17:20:21.234
5 1:09.819 +0.217 17:23:26.749 4 1:28.735 +16.471 17:21:49.969
6 1:09.821 +0.219 17:24:36.570 5 1:12.442 +0.178 17:23:02.411
7 1:10.078 +0.476 17:25:46.648 6 1:12.264 17:24:14.675
7 1:14.144 +1.880 17:25:28.819
(180) Massimo BOCCELLI 8 1:12.979 +0.715 17:26:41.798
1 114.416 +4.710 17:18:27.316 9 1:19.170 +6.906 17:28:00.968
2 1:10.795 +1.089 17:19:38.111 10 1:12.542 +0.278 17:29:13.510
3 1:10.693 +0.987 17:20:48.804 1 1:17.528 +5.264 17:30:31.038
4 1:10.262 +0.556 17:21:59.066 12 1:12.536 +0.272 17:31:43.574
5 1:10.698 +0.992 17:23:09.764
6 3:44.903  +2:35.197 17:26:54.667 (187) Maurizio RUFFILLI
7 1:09.706 17:28:04.373 1 1:13.719 +1.286 17:21:10.313
8 1:09.770 +0.064 17:29:14.143 2 1:13.652 +1.219 17:22:23.965
9 1:14.644 +4.938 17:30:28.787 3 1:12.788 +0.355 17:23:36.753
10 1:09.905 +0.199 17:31:38.692 4 1:12.433 17:24:49.186
11 1:16.666 +6.960 17:32:55.358 5 1:12.744 +0.311 17:26:01.930
12 1:09.757 +0.051 17:34:05.115 6 1:12.837 +0.404 17:27:14.767
7 1:13.530 +1.097 17:28:28.297
(81) Francesco FRATUS
1 1:10.778 +0.961 17:18:01.263 (49) Mirco FEDERZONI
2 1:09.817 17:19:11.080 1 1:14.396 +1.608 17:18:29.171
3 1:10.413 +0.596 17:20:21.493 2 1:13.296 +0.508 17:19:42.467
4 1:11.762 +1.945 17:21:33.255 3 1:13.150 +0.362 17:20:55.617
5 1:19.015 +9.198 17:22:52.270 4 1:13.168 +0.380 17:22:08.785
6 1:10.548 +0.731 17:24:02.818 5 1:12.788 17:23:21.573
7 1:09.791 -0.026 17:25:12.609 6 1:13.002 +0.214 17:24:34.575
8 1:10.140 +0.323 17:26:22.749 7 4:08.131 +2:55.343 17:28:42.706
9 6:14.680 +5:04.863 17:32:37.429 8 2:14.128 +1:01.340 17:30:56.834
10 1:12.099 +2.282 17:33:49.528 9 1:17.041 +4.253 17:32:13.875
10 1:13.608 +0.820 17:33:27.483
(11) Pietro Giordano PAGNONCELLI " 1:13.412 +0.624 17:34:40.895
1 1:10.854 +1.006 17:18:32.285
2 1:11.370 +1.522 17:19:43.655 (87) Nicola NASATO
3 1:11.085 +1.237 17:20:54.740 1 1:13.168 +0.349 17:18:07.334
4 1:09.848 17:22:04.588 2 1:12.819 17:19:20.153
5 1:10.539 +0.691 17:23:15.127 3 1:13.460 +0.641 17:20:33.613
6 1:10.309 +0.461 17:24:25.436 4 1:13.758 +0.939 17:21:47.371
é 1:10.025 +0.177 17:25:35.461 5 1:13.100 +0.281 17:23:00.471
8 1:10.078 +0.230 17:26:45.539 6 1:13.299 +0.480 17:24:13.770
7 4:27.125 +3:14.306 17:28:40.895
(41) Ferdinando DI MASO 8 1:13.388 +0.569 17:29:54.283
1 1:16.518 +5.558 17:20:15.996 9 1:13.296 +0.477 17:31:07.579
2 1:11.302 +0.342 17:21:27.298
3 1:11.928 +0.968  17:22:39.226 (4) Roberto VERMI
4 1:11.751 +0.791 17:23:50.977 1 1:14.271 +0.711 17:18:37.640
5 1:14.648 +3.688 17:25:05.625 2 1:13.691 +0.131 17:19:51.331
6 1:11.067 +0.107 17:26:16.692 3 1:13.560 17:21:04.891
7 3:30.582 +2:19.622 17:29:47.274
8 1:15.358 +4.398 17:31:02.632
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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